
 

Central Secretariat Library 
IOD Section 

Bibliography of Documents 
 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

    1  40th annual report 2014-2015 / Rampur Raza Library,         

         Ministry of Culture, Government of India.-- Rampur(U.P):  

         Rampur Raza Library, 2014.  138p.                         

         library has one copy in hindi language.                   

         027.4542 RRL-A, 2014-2015           IO116865-IO116866     

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Library science 3. Libraries-India-   

         Uttar Pradesh-Rampur district 4. Public library-India-    

         Uttar Pradesh- Rampur district-2014-15-Annual report 5.   

         Rampur Raza Library-Appropriation and expenditure-India   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

    2  41th annual report 2015-2016 / Rampur Raza Library;         

         Ministry of Culture, Government of India.-- Rampur (U.P): 

         Rampur Raza Library, 2015.  82p.                          

         library has one copy in hindi language.                   

         027.4542 RRL-A, 2015-16           IO116867-IO116868       

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Library science 3. Libraries-India-   

         Uttar Pradesh-Rampur district 4. Public library-India-    

         Uttar Pradesh- Rampur district-2014-15-Annual report 5.   

         Rampur Raza Library-Appropriation and expenditure-India   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

    3  42th annual report 2016-2017 / Rampur Raza Library,         

         Ministry of Culture, Government of India.-- Rampur(U.P):  

         Rampur Raza Library, 2016.  112p.                         

         library has one copy in hindi language.                   

         027.4542 RRL-A, 2016-17           IO116869-IO116870       

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Library science 3. Libraries-India-   

         Uttar Pradesh-Rampur district 4. Public library-India-    

         Uttar Pradesh- Rampur district-2014-15-Annual report 5.   

         Rampur Raza Library-Appropriation and expenditure-India   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

    4  Report of the comptroller and auditor general of India on   

         general & social sector for the year ended march 2017 /   

         report no. 5 of 2018, Government of Andhra Pradesh.--      

         Andhra Pradesh: Comptroller and Auditor General of India, 

         2017.  v; 136p, 351.72309548.                             

         351.72309548 CAG-C, 2017           IO116898               

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Revenue-     

         India Andhra Pradesh 4. Land Value Taxation-India Andhra  

         Pradesh-2017 5. Non-Tax Receipt-Andhra Pradesh 6. Revenue 

         Stamps-Duties-Andhra Pradesh-India                        

                  GP/IOD-AR-A/                                     

                                                                   

                                    1                              

                                                                   

  



       

 

 

 ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

    5  Report of the comptroller and auditor general of India on   

         general & social sector for the year ended 31 march 2017  

         / report no. 6 of 2018, Government of Andhra Pradesh.--   

         Andhra Pradesh: Comptroller and Auditor General of India. 

         ix; 107p, 351.72309548.                                   

         351.72309548 CAG-C, 2017           IO116899               

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Revenue-     

         India Andhra Pradesh 4. Land Value Taxation-India Andhra  

         Pradesh-2017 5. Non-Tax Receipt-Andhra Pradesh 6. Revenue 

         Stamps-Duties-Andhra Pradesh-India                        

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

    6  Performance report, 2015-16 / Central Food Technological    

         Research Institute.-- Mysuru: Central Food Technological  

         Research Institute, 2015.  i; 112p, 664.00720954.         

         664.00720954 CFT-P, 2015-16           IO116890            

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Food industry and trade 

         India 4. Food preservation-India 5. Food packaging-India  

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

    7  Performance report, 2016-17 / Central Food Technological    

         Research Institute.-- Mysuru: Central Food Technological  

         Research Institute, 2016.  i; 92p, 664.00720954.          

         664.00720954 CFT-P, 2016-17           IO116891            

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Food industry and trade 

         India 4. Food preservation-India 5. Food packaging-India  

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

    8  Annual report 2015-16 / Ministry of Development of North    

         Eastern Region, Government of India.-- New Delhi:         

         Ministry of Development of North Eastern Region, 2015.    

         iv  122p.                                                 

         library has available hindi copy also, 338.90954.         

         338.90954 DEV-A, 2015-16           IO116892-IO116893      

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Economics growth-North   

         Eastern-India 4. Social development-North Eastern-state-  

         India                                                     

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

    9  Annual report 2017-2018 / Ministry of Micro, Small and      

         Medium Enterprises.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Micro, Small 

         and Medium Enterprises, 2017-2018.  108p, 338.0954.       

         338.0954 MIC-A, 2017-18           IO116910-IO116911       

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

                                    2                              

                                                                   

  



       

 

 ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Enterprises-India-Report 

         2017-18 4. Coir Board-Annual report-2017-18               

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   10  Annual report, 2013-14 / Khuda Bakhsh Oriental Public       

         Library.-- Patna: Khuda Bakhsh Oriental Public Library,   

         2013.  88p.                                               

         library has available hindi copy also, 027.45412.         

         027.45412 KHU-A, 2013-14           IO116876-IO116877      

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Library science 3. Public-Library 4.  

         Public libraries-India 5. Federal aid to libraries-India  

         6. Khuda Bhaksh Oriental Public Library-India 7. Khuda    

         Bhaksh Oriental Public Library-Accounting                 

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   11  Annual report, 2014-15 / Khuda Bakhsh Oriental Public       

         Library.-- Patna: Khuda Bakhsh Oriental Public Library,   

         2014.  80p.                                               

         library has  available hindi copy also, 027.45412.        

         027.45412 KHU-A 2014-15           IO116878-IO116879       

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Library science 3. Public-Library 4.  

         Public libraries-India 5. Federal aid to libraries-India  

         6. Khuda Bhaksh Oriental Public Library-India 7. Khuda    

         Bhaksh Oriental Public Library-Accounting                 

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   12  Annual report, 2014-15: Staff Selection Commission.-- New   

         Delhi: Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances & Pension 

         , 2014.  vii; 67p.                                        

         library has hindi language book also available,           

         351.130954.                                               

         351.130954 SSC-A, 2014           IO116871-IO116872        

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Civil        

         service Examination 4. Civil service-Recruitment 5. Civil 

         service-India                                             

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   13  Annual report, 2015-16 / Department of Fertilizers,         

         Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Government of India. 

         -- New Delhi: Department of Fertilizers, 2015.  186p.     

         library has one copy in hindi version, 615.1              

         615.1 FER-A, 2015-16           IO116833-IO116834          

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Medical & health 4.     

         Chemistry-Medical 5. Fertilizers-India 6. Drugs-Chemistry 

                                                                   

                                    3                              

                                                                   

  



       

 

 ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         India 7. Chemicals-Land-Fertilizers                       

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   14  Annual report, 2015-16 / Ministry of Information and        

         Broadcasting, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry  

         of Information and Broadcasting, 2015.  292p.             

         library has hindi language copy also available,           

         384.540954.                                               

         384.540954 I&B-A,2015-16           IO116839-IO116840      

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. Mass media policy-  

         India 4. Publicity-India 5. Radio broadcasting-India 6.   

         Motion picture film- India 7. Government policy on        

         broadcasting 8. Television broadcasting-India 9.          

         International cooperation 10. Press-India 11.             

         Broadcasting policy-India 12. Information technology-     

         India                                                     

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   15  Annual report, 2015-16 / Ministry of Coal, Government of    

         India.-- India: Ministry of Coal, 2015.  138p.            

         library has hindi language copy also available,           

         338.2720954.                                              

         338.2720954 COA-A, 2015-16           IO116851-IO116852    

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Coal-India 4. Coal       

         planning-India 5. Coal royalty-India 6. Coal employees    

         welfare                                                   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   16  Annual report, 2015-16 / Ministry of Labour and Employment, 

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Labour and  

         Employment, 2015.  250p.                                  

         library has hindi language copy also available, 331.0954. 

         331.0954 LAB-A, 2015-16           IO116845-IO116846       

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Labour economics-India   

         4. Bonus system-India 5. Coal mines and mining-India 6.   

         Employee fringe benefits-India 7. Labour law &            

         legislation India 8. Industrial relations-India 9. Wages- 

         Labour-India 10. Social security 11. Labour welfare 12.   

         Labour-Health 13. Labour-Statistics 14. International     

         cooperation                                                  

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   17  Annual report, 2015-16 / Reserve Bank of India.-- Mumbai:   

         Reserve Bank of India.  xiii; 178p, 332.110954.           

         332.110954 RBI-A, 2015           IO116857                 

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                    4                              

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Banks and banking 4.     

         Banks and banking-India 5. Reserve Bank of India 6. Banks 

         and banking-Statistics-India                              

                  GP/IOD-AR-P/                                     

                                                                   

   18  Annual report, 2015-16 / Department of Consumer Affairs,    

         Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food and Public             

         Distribution, Govt. of India.-- New Delhi: Department of  

         Consumer Affairs, 2015.  134p.                            

         library has hindi language also available, 351.71350954.  

         351.71350954 CON-A,2015-16           IO116859-IO116860    

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public Administration 3. Consumer     

         affairs department - India 4. Sugar 5. Sugarcane 6. Women 

         - employment - India 7. Food 8. Untouchable 9. India-     

         Scheduled tribes 10. Weight and measure 11. Theory of     

         distribution and inspection  I. Ministry of Consumer      

         Affairs, Food and Public Distribution, Department of      

         Consumer Affairs, India                                   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   19  Annual report, 2015-16 / Khuda Bakhsh Oriental Public       

         Library.-- Patna: Khuda Bakhsh Oriental Public Library,   

         2015.  76p.                                               

         library has available hindi copy also, 027.45412.         

         027.45412 KHU-A, 2015-16           IO116880-IO116881      

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Library science 3. Public-Library 4.  

         Public libraries-India 5. Federal aid to libraries-India  

         6. Khuda Bhaksh Oriental Public Library-India 7. Khuda    

         Bhaksh Oriental Public Library-Accounting                 

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   20  Annual report, 2015-16 / National Council of Science        

         Museums, Ministry of Culture.-- New Delhi: National       

         Council of Science, Ministry of Culture, 2015.  221p,     

         069.0954.                                                 

         069.0954 NCS-A, 2015-16           IO116896                

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Science museums-India 3. Science and  

         technology inter programme 4. Science-India               

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   21  Annual report, 2015-16 / Ministry of Corporate Affairs.--   

         New Delhi: Ministry of Corporate Affairs, 2015.  68p.     

         library has available hindi copy also, 338.740954.        

         338.740954 COR-A, 2015-16           IO116884-IO116885     

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Allied legislations 4.   

                                                                   

                                    5                              

                                                                   

  



       

 

 ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         Audit observations 5. Corporate-Affairs                   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   22  Annual report, 2015-16 / National Book Trust, India.-- New  

         Delhi: Ministry of Human Resources Development, Govt. of  

         India, 2015.  195p, 338.470705730954.                     

         338.470705730954 NBT-A, 2015-16           IO116900        

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. National Book Trust 

         Statistics-India 4. Books-Exhibition 5. Book sellers and  

         book selling-India                                        

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   23  Annual report, 2015-16 / National Productivity Council.--   

         New Delhi: National Productivity Council, 2015.  127p,    

         338.954.                                                  

         338.954 NPC-A, 2015-16           IO116903                 

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. Industrial          

         productivity-India 4. Industrial management-India 5.      

         Executive councils-India 6. Industrialization-India       

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   24  Annual report, 2015-16 / Ministry of Petroleum and Natural  

         Gas, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of        

         Petroleum and Natural Gas, 2015.  181p.                   

         library has one hindi copy also available, 338.27280954.  

         338.27280954 PET-A, 2015-16           IO116904-IO116905   

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. Petroleum-India 4.  

         Petroleum products-India 5. Petroleum industry and trade  

         6. Natural gas-India 7. Petroleum conservation-India 8.   

         Petroleum-Refining                                        

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   25  Annual report, 2015-16 / Ministry of Defence, Government of 

         India.-- New Delhi: Government Press , 2015.  235p.       

         library has hindi copy also available, 355.40954.         

         355.40954 DEF-A 2015-16           IO116920-IO116921       

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Military     

         science-India 4. Defence-India 5. Defence law-India 6.    

         Defence contract-India 7. Defence information-India 8.    

         Defence industries-India 9. India Navy-Appropriations and 

         expenditures 10. India-Army forces 11. Recruiting and     

         enlistment 12. India Army-Administration    

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                    6                              

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

   26  Annual report, 2015-16: Staff Selection Commission.-- New   

         Delhi: Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances & Pension 

         , 2015.  62p.                                             

         library has available hindi copy also, 351.130954.        

         351.130954 SSC-A, 2015           IO116873-IO116874        

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Civil        

         service Examination 4. Civil service-Recruitment 5. Civil 

         service-India                                             

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   27  Annual report, 2016-17 / Ministry of Tourism and Culture,   

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Department of Culture,  

         2016.  120p.                                              

         library has one copy of hindi language also.              

         338.47910954 TOU-A, 2015-16           IO116829-IO116830   

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. Culture-India 4.    

         Cultural relations 5. Culture policy 6. Archaeological    

         survey-India 7. Anthropology and ethnology 8. Buddhist    

         and Tibetan studies 9. Art and culture 10. Libraries-     

         India 11. Archives-India 12. Museums-India                

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   28  Annual report, 2016-17 / Department of Fertilizers,         

         Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Government of India. 

         -- New Delhi: Department of Fertilizers, 2016.  190p.     

         library has one copy in hindi version, 615.1              

         615.1 FER-A, 2016-17           IO116835-IO116836          

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Medical & health 4.     

         Chemistry-Medical 5. Fertilizers-India 6. Drugs-Chemistry 

         India 7. Chemicals-Land-Fertilizers                       

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   29  Annual report, 2016-17 / Ministry of Information and        

         Broadcasting, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry  

         of Information and Broadcasting, 2016.  338p.             

         library has hindi language copy also available,           

         384.540954.                                               

         384.540954 I&B-A,2016-17           IO116841-IO116842      

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. Mass media policy-  

         India 4. Publicity-India 5. Radio broadcasting-India 6.   

         Motion picture film- India 7. Government policy on        

         broadcasting 8. Television broadcasting-India 9.          

         International cooperation 10. Press-India 11.             

         Broadcasting policy-India 12. Information technology-     

         India                                                     

                                                                   

                                    7                              

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   30  Annual report, 2016-17 / Ministry of Coal, Government of    

         India.-- India: Ministry of Coal, 2016.  138p.            

         library has hindi language copy also available,           

         338.2720954.                                              

         338.2720954 COA-A, 2016-17           IO116853-IO116854    

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Coal-India 4. Coal       

         planning-India 5. Coal royalty-India 6. Coal employees    

         welfare                                                   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   31  Annual report, 2016-17 / Ministry of Labour and Employment, 

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Labour and  

         Employment, 2016.  288p.                                  

         library has hindi language copy also available, 331.0954. 

         331.0954 LAB-A, 2016-17           IO116847-IO116848       

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Labour economics-India   

         4. Bonus system-India 5. Coal mines and mining-India 6.   

         Employee fringe benefits-India 7. Labour law &            

         legislation India 8. Industrial relations-India 9. Wages- 

         Labour-India 10. Social security 11. Labour welfare 12.   

         Labour-Health 13. Labour-Statistics 14. International     

         cooperation                                                  

                  GP/IOA-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   32  Annual report, 2016-17 / Reserve Bank of India.-- Mumbai:   

         Reserve Bank of India.  xi; 224p, 332.110954.             

         332.110954 RBI-A, 2016           IO116858                 

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Banks and banking 4.     

         Banks and banking-India 5. Reserve Bank of India 6. Banks 

         and banking-Statistics-India                              

                  GP/IOD-AR-P/                                     

                                                                   

   33  Annual report, 2016-17 / Department of Consumer Affairs,    

         Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food and Public             

         Distribution, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry  

         of Consumer Affairs, Food and Public Distribution, 2016.  

         132p.                                                     

         library has hindi copy also available, 351.71350954.      

         351.71350954 FOOD-A, 2016-17           IO116861-IO116862  

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Consumer     

         affairs department - India 4. Sugar 5. Sugarcane 6. Women 

         - employment - India 7. Food 8. Untouchable 9. India-     

         Scheduled tribes 10. Weight and measure 11. Theory of     

                                                                   

                                    8                              

                                                                   

  



       

 

 ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         distribution and inspection                               

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   34  Annual report, 2016-17.-- New Delhi: National Productivity  

         Council, 2016.  168p, 338.954.                            

         338.954 NPC-A, 2016           IO116875                    

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Industrial management-   

         India 4. Industrial productivity-India 5. Industrial      

         efficiency-India 6. Industrial promotion-India 7.         

         Industries-India                                          

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   35  Annual report, 2016-17 / Khuda Bakhsh Oriental Public       

         Library.-- Patna: Khuda Bakhsh Oriental Public Library,   

         2016.  76p.                                               

         library has available hindi copy also, 027.45412.         

         027.45412 KHU-A, 2016-17           IO116882-IO116883      

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Library science 3. Public-Library 4.  

         Public libraries-India 5. Federal aid to libraries-India  

         6. Khuda Bhaksh Oriental Public Library-India 7. Khuda    

         Bhaksh Oriental Public Library-Accounting                 

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   36  Annual report, 2016-17 / National Council of Science        

         Museums, Ministry of Culture.-- New Delhi: National       

         Council of Science, Ministry of Culture, 2016.  223p,     

         069.0954.                                                 

         069.0954 NCS-A, 2016-17           IO116897                

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Science museums-India 3. Science and  

         technology inter programme 4. Science-India               

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   37  Annual report, 2016-17 / Ministry of Development of North   

         Eastern Region, Government of India.-- New Delhi:         

         Ministry of Development of North Eastern Region, 2016.  v 

          114p.                                                    

         library has available hindi copy also, 338.90954.         

         338.90954 DEV-A, 2016-17           IO116894-IO116895      

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Economics growth-North   

         Eastern-India 4. Social development-North Eastern-state-  

         India                                                     

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                    9                              

                                                                   

  



       

 

 ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

   38  Annual report, 2016-17 / Ministry of Corporate Affairs.--   

         New Delhi: Ministry of Corporate Affairs, 2016.  54p.     

         library has available hindi copy also, 338.740954.        

         338.740954 COR-A, 2016-17           IO116886-IO116887     

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Allied legislations 4.   

         Audit observations 5. Corporate-Affairs                   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   39  Annual report, 2016-17 / National Book Trust, India.-- New  

         Delhi: Ministry of Human Resources Development, Govt. of  

         India, 2016.  183p.                                       

         library has one hindi copy also available,                

         338.470705730954.                                         

         338.470705730954 NBT-A, 2016-17                           

         IO116901-IO116902                                         

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. National Book Trust 

         Statistics-India 4. Books-Exhibition 5. Book sellers and  

         book selling-India                                        

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   40  Annual report, 2016-17 / Ministry of Petroleum and Natural  

         Gas, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of        

         Petroleum and Natural Gas, 2016.  212p.                   

         Library has hindi copy also available, 338.27280954.      

         338.27280954 PET-A, 2016-17           IO116906-IO116907   

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. Petroleum-India 4.  

         Petroleum products-India 5. Petroleum industry and trade  

         6. Natural gas-India 7. Petroleum conservation-India 8.   

         Petroleum-Refining                                        

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   41  Annual report, 2016-17 / Ministry of Defence, Government of 

         India.-- New Delhi: Government Press , 2016.  215p.       

         library has hindi copy also available, 355.40954.         

         355.40954 DEF-A 2016-17           IO116922-IO116923       

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Military     

         science-India 4. Defence-India 5. Defence law-India 6.    

         Defence contract-India 7. Defence information-India 8.    

         Defence industries-India 9. India Navy-Appropriations and 

         expenditures 10. India-Army forces 11. Recruiting and     

         enlistment 12. India Army-Administration    

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                    10                             

                                                                   

  



       

 

 ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

   42  Annual report, 2016-17 / Ministry of Health and Family      

         Welfare, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of    

         Health and Family Welfare, 2016.  416p.                   

         library has hindi language book also available, 614.0954. 

         614.0954 HEA-A, 2016-17           IO116918-IO116919       

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Medicine & health 3. Health           

         facilities India 4. Medical care-India 5. Disease-India   

         6. Public health-India 7. Executive departments-India     

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   43  Annual report, 2016-17 / Ministry of Mines, Government of   

         India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Mines, 2016.  vii; 241p.  

         library has one hindi copy also available, 622.0954.      

         622.0954 MIN-A,2016-17           IO116926-IO116927        

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Agriculture 4. Mines &  

         Minerals resources 5. Mining mines 6. Mineralogy-Research 

         India 7. Science technology-India 8. Conservation of      

         natural resources 9. International co-operation           

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   44  Annual report, 2016-2017 / Staff Selection Commission,      

         Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances and Pension.--   

         Delhi: Staff Selection Commission, 2017.  74p.            

         Library has one copy of English and one copy of Hindi,    

         351.130954.                                               

         351.130954 SSC-A, 2017           IO117372-IO117373(Ref.)  

                                                                   

         Location : IOD-AR                                         

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Employment - India - Statistics 3.    

         Employment agencies - India                               

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   45  Annual report, 2016-2017 / Staff Selection Commission,      

         Ministry of Personnel, Public Grievances and Pension.--   

         Delhi: Staff Selection Commission, 2017.  74p.            

         Library has one copy of English and one copy of Hindi.    

         351.130954 SSC-A. 2017           IO117374-IO117375(Ref.)  

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Employment - India - Statistics 3.    

         Employment agencies - India                               

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   46  Annual report, 2017-18 / Ministry of Tourism and Culture,   

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Department of Culture,  

         2017.  132p.                                              

         library has one copy of hindi language also, 306.40954.   

         306.40954 CUL-A, 2017-18           IO116831-IO116832      

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                    11                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. Culture-India 4.    

         Cultural relations 5. Culture policy 6. Archaeological    

         survey-India 7. Anthropology and ethnology 8. Buddhist    

         and Tibetan studies 9. Art and culture 10. Libraries-     

         India 11. Archives-India 12. Museums-India                

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   47  Annual report, 2017-18 / Department of Fertilizers,         

         Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers, Government of India. 

         -- New Delhi: Department of Fertilizers, 2017.  210p.     

         library has one copy in hindi version, 615.1              

         615.1 FER-A, 2017-18           IO116837-IO116838          

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Medical & health 4.     

         Chemistry-Medical 5. Fertilizers-India 6. Drugs-Chemistry 

         India 7. Chemicals-Land-Fertilizers                       

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   48  Annual report, 2017-18 / Ministry of Information and        

         Broadcasting, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry  

         of Information and Broadcasting, 2017.  304p.             

         library has hindi language copy also available,           

         384.540954.                                               

         384.540954 I&B-A,2017-18           IO116843-IO116844      

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. Mass media policy-  

         India 4. Publicity-India 5. Radio broadcasting-India 6.   

         Motion picture film- India 7. Government policy on        

         broadcasting 8. Television broadcasting-India 9.          

         International cooperation 10. Press-India 11.             

         Broadcasting policy-India 12. Information technology-     

         India                                                     

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   49  Annual report, 2017-18 / Ministry of Coal, Government of    

         India.-- India: Ministry of Coal, 2017.  137p.            

         library has hindi language copy also available,           

         338.2720954.                                              

         338.2720954 COA-A, 2017-18           IO116855-IO116856    

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Coal-India 4. Coal       

         planning-India 5. Coal royalty-India 6. Coal employees    

         welfare                                                   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   50  Annual report, 2017-18 / Ministry of Labour and Employment, 

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Labour and  

         Employment, 2017.  267p.                                  

         library has hindi language copy also available, 331.0954. 

         331.0954 LAB-A, 2017-18           IO116849-IO116850       

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                    12                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Labour economics-India   

         4. Bonus system-India 5. Coal mines and mining-India 6.   

         Employee fringe benefits-India 7. Labour law &            

         legislation India 8. Industrial relations-India 9. Wages- 

         Labour-India 10. Social security 11. Labour welfare 12.   

         Labour-Health 13. Labour-Statistics 14. International     

         cooperation                                                  

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   51  Annual report, 2017-18 / Department of Consumer Affairs,    

         Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food and Public             

         Distribution, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry  

         of Consumer Affairs, Food and Public Distribution, 2017.  

         125p.                                                     

         library has hindi copy also available, 351.71350954.      

         351.71350954 FOOD-A, 2017-18           IO116863-IO116864  

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Consumer     

         affairs department - India 4. Sugar 5. Sugarcane 6. Women 

         - employment - India 7. Food 8. Untouchable 9. India-     

         Scheduled tribes 10. Weight and measure 11. Theory of     

         distribution and inspection                               

                  GP/IOA-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   52  Annual report, 2017-18 / Ministry of Corporate Affairs.--   

         New Delhi: Ministry of Corporate Affairs, 2017.  66p.     

         library has available hindi copy also, 338.740954.        

         338.740954 COR-A, 2017-18           IO116888-IO116889     

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Allied legislations 4.   

         Audit observations 5. Corporate-Affairs                   

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   53  Annual report, 2017-18 / Ministry of Petroleum and Natural  

         Gas, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of        

         Petroleum and Natural Gas, 2017.  234p.                   

         Library has hindi copy also available, 338.27280954.      

         338.27280954 PET-A, 2017-18           IO116908-IO116909   

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Social science 3. Petroleum-India 4.  

         Petroleum products-India 5. Petroleum industry and trade  

         6. Natural gas-India 7. Petroleum conservation-India 8.   

         Petroleum-Refining                                        

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   54  Annual report, 2017-18 / Ministry of Health and Family      

         Welfare, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of    

         Health and Family Welfare, 2017.  411p.                   

         library has available hindi language book also, 614.0954. 

                                                                   

                                    13                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         614.0954 HEA-A, 2016-17           IO116916-IO116917       

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Medicine & health 3. Health           

         facilities India 4. Medical care-India 5. Disease-India   

         6. Public health-India 7. Executive departments-India     

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   55  Annual report, 2017-18 / Ministry of Mines, Government of   

         India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Mines, 2017.  vii; 186p.  

         library has one hindi copy also available, 622.0954.      

         622.0954 MIN-A,2017-18           IO116928-IO116929        

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Agriculture 4. Mines &  

         Minerals resources 5. Mining mines 6. Mineralogy-Research 

         India 7. Science technology-India 8. Conservation of      

         natural resources 9. International co-operation           

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   56  Annual report, 2017-2018 / Ministry of Parliamentary        

         Affairs, Government of Delhi.-- New Delhi: Ministry of    

         Parliamentary Affairs, 2018.  vii, 132p.                  

         Hindi Language.                                           

         328.54 PAR-A, 2017-2018           IO117378(Ref.)          

                                                                   

         Location : IOD-AR                                         

                                                                   

         1. Annual report 2. Politics-India 3. Parliamentary       

         affairs-India                                             

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   57  Central Institute of Mining & Fuel Research                 

         Annual report 2016-17 / Central Institute of Mining &     

         Fuel Research, Council of Scientific and Industrial       

         Research.-- Dhanbad: Central Institute of Mining & Fuel   

         Research, 2017.  iv, 134p.                                

         Includes colour photographs, charts and tables.           

         622.0720954 CSIR-A, 2016-17           IO117361            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Coalmines and mining 3. Mine fires 4. 

         Mine ventilation 5. Mineral resources 6. Management -     

         Research I. Central Institute of Mining & Fuel Research   

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   58  COIR Board                                                  

         Sixty first annual report 2014-15 / Coir board, India .-- 

         Cochin: Coir Board, 2015.  149p, 26 cm.                   

         338.173580954 COI-I, 2016           IO117365              

                                                                   

         Location : IOD-AR                                         

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Coir industry 4. India-  

         Kerala, 2014-15 5. Coir board administration              

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

                                    14                             

                                                                   

  



       

 

 ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

   59  COIR Board                                                  

         Sixty second annual report 2015-16 / Coir board, India .- 

         Cochin: Coir House , 2016.  152p., annexure ,             

         338.173580954.                                            

         338.173580954 COIR-I, 2016           IO117366             

                                                                   

         Location : IOD-AR                                         

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Coir industry 4. India-  

         Kerala, 2015-16 5. Coir board administration              

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   60  Comptroller and Auditor General of India                    

         Report of the Comptroller and Auditor General of India on 

         local bodies for the year ended 31 march 2017 /           

         Comptroller and Auditor General of India.-- New Delhi:    

         Government of Telangana, 2017.  84p, 351.72309548.        

         351.72309548 CAG-C, 2017           IO116914-IO116915      

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Revenue-     

         India Andhra Pradesh 4. Land value taxation-India-Andhra  

         Pradesh-2017 5. Non-tax receipt-Andhra Pradesh 6. Revenue 

         Stamps duties-Andhra Pradesh-India I. Comptroller and     

         Auditor General of India                                  

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   61  Department of Atomic Energy                                 

         Annual report 2015-16 / Department of Atomic Energy,      

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Department of Atomic    

         Energy, 2016.  xxxvii, 249p.                              

         Includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         539.70954 ATO-A, 2015-16           IO117332-IO117333      

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Physics 3. Nuclear energy-India 4.    

         Nuclear research-India 5. Nuclear power programme-India   

         I. Department of Atomic Energy                            

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   62  Department of Atomic Energy                                 

         Annual report 2016-17 / Department of Atomic Energy,      

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Department of Atomic    

         Energy, 2017.  xxxiii, 254p.                              

         Includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         539.70954 ATO-A, 2016-17           IO117330-IO117331      

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Physics 3. Nuclear energy-India 4.    

         Nuclear research-India 5. Nuclear power programme-India   

         I. Department of Atomic Energy                            

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   63  Department of Consumer Affairs                              

         Annual report 2017-18 / Department of Consumer Affairs,   

         Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food and Public             

         Distribution, Government of India.-- New Delhi:           

         Department of Consumer Affairs, 2018.  viii, 152p.        

                                                                   

                                    15                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         Includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         351.71350954 CON-A, 2017-18           IO117353            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Consumer     

         affairs department-India 4. Sugar 5. Sugarcane 6. Women-  

         Employment-India 7. Food 8. Untouchable 9. India-         

         Scheduled tribes I. Department of Consumer Affairs        

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   64  Employees Provident Fund Organisation                       

         63rd annual report 2015-16 / Employees Provident Fund     

         Organisation.-- New Delhi: Employees Provident Fund       

         Organisation, 2016.  xv,382p.                             

         Includes tables and charts.                               

         351.12340954 EPFO-A, 2015-16           IO117363           

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Provident    

         fund-India 4. Employee pension scheme-India 5. Pension    

         fund-Government policy-India I. Employees Provident Fund  

         Organisation                                              

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   65  Lalit Kala Akademi                                          

         Annual report 2015-16 / Lalit Kala Akademi.-- New Delhi:  

         Lalit Kala Akademi, 2016.                                 

         Includes charts and tables.                               

         306.40954 LKA-A, 2015-16           IO116912               

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Sociology and social anthropology 3.  

         Culture-India 4. Lalit Kala Akademi - Appropriations and  

         expenditures 5. Exchange of person programmes - India -   

         Cultural relations 6. Lalit Kala Akademi - Annual report  

          India I. Lalit Kala Akademi                              

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   66  Lalit Kala Akademi                                          

         Annual report 2016-17 / Lalit Kala Akademi.-- New Delhi:  

         Lalit Kala Akademi, 2017.  200p.                          

         Includes charts and tables.                               

         306.40954 LKA-A, 2015-16           IO116913               

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Sociology and social anthropology 3.  

         Culture-India 4. Lalit Kala Akademi - Appropriations and  

         expenditures 5. Exchange of person programmes - India -   

         Cultural relations 6. Lalit Kala Akademi - Annual report  

          India I. Lalit Kala Akademi                              

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   67  Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers                         

         Annual report 2015-16 / Department of Chemicals and       

         Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers,      

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Chemicals & 

         Fertilizers, 2016.  76p.                                  

         Includes charts and tables.                               

         660.0954 CHE-A, 2015-16           IO117324-IO117325       

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Petrochemicals - India  

                                                                   

                                    16                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

          2015 4. Chemical and petrochemical industry - India -    

         2015 5. Fertilizers - India - 2015 I. Ministry of         

         Chemicals & Fertilizers                                   

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   68  Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers                         

         Annual report 2016-17 / Department of Chemicals and       

         Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers,      

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Chemicals & 

         Fertilizers, 2017.  88p.                                  

         Includes colour photographs, charts and tables.           

         660.0954 CHE-A, 2016-17           IO117326-IO117327       

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Petrochemicals - India  

          2017 4. Chemical and petrochemical industry - India -    

         2017 5. Fertilizers - India - 2017 I. Ministry of         

         Chemicals & Fertilizers                                   

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   69  Ministry of Chemicals and Fertilizers                       

         Annual report 2017-18 / Department of Chemicals and       

         Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals and Fertilizers,    

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Chemicals   

         and Fertilizers, 2018.  91p.                              

         Includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         660.0954 SHE-A, 2017-18           IO117328-IO117329       

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Petrochemicals - India  

          2018 4. Chemical and petrochemical industry - India -    

         2018 5. Fertilizers - India - 2018 I. Ministry of         

         Chemicals and Fertilizers                                 

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   70  Ministry of Earth Science                                   

         Annual report 2015-16 / Ministry of Earth Science,        

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Earth       

         Science, 2016.  120p.                                     

         includes colour photographs, charts and table.            

         559.54 EAR-A, 2015-16           IO117319                  

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Earth science 3. Atmosphere - India - 

         2015 4. Climate research - India - 2015 5. Seismology and 

         geosciences research - India - 2015 6. Polar and cry      

         sphere research - India - 2015 I. Ministry of Earth       

         Science                                                   

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   71  Ministry of Earth Science                                   

         Annual report 2016-17 / Ministry of Earth Science,        

         Government of India.-- Ne Delhi: Ministry of Earth        

         Science, 2017.  120p.                                     

         Include colour photographs and table.                     

         Library has Hindi copy also.                              

         559.54 EAR-A, 2016-17           IO117320-IO117321         

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Earth science 3. Atmosphere - India - 

         2016 4. Climate research - India - 2016 5. Seismology and 

                                                                   

                                    17                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         geosciences research - India - 2016 6. Polar and cry      

         sphere research - India - 2016 I. Ministry of Earth       

         Science                                                   

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   72  Ministry of Earth Science                                   

         Annual report 2017-18 / Ministry of Earth Science,        

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Earth       

         Science, 2018.  124p.                                     

         Includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         Library has hindi copy also.                              

         559.54 EAR-A, 2017-18           IO117322-IO117323         

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Earth science 3. Atmosphere - India - 

         2017 4. Climate research - India - 2017 5. Seismology and 

         geosciences research - India - 2017 6. Polar and cry      

         sphere research - India - 2017 I. Ministry of Earth       

         Science                                                   

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   73  Ministry of Home Affairs                                    

         Annual report 2015-16 / Ministry of Home Affairs,         

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Home        

         Affairs, 2016.  338p.                                     

         Includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         351.030954 HOM-A, 2015-16           IO117311-IO117312     

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Police -     

         India 4. Internal security - India 5. Disaster relief -   

         India 6. Violence - India 7. Insurgency - India 8.        

         Terrorism - India I. Ministry of Home Affairs             

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   74  Ministry of Home Affairs                                    

         Annual report 2016-17 / Ministry of Home Affairs,         

         Government of India .-- New Delhi: Ministry of Home       

         Affairs, 2016.  365p.                                     

         include tables, 409.54.                                   

         409.54 HOM-A 2016-17           IO116104;                  

         IO117315-IO117316                                         

                                                                   

         Location : IOD                                            

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Police -     

         India 4. Internal security - India 5. Disaster relief -   

         India 6. Violence - India 7. Insurgency - India 8.        

         Terrorism - India I. Ministry of Home Affairs             

                  GP/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   75  Ministry of Home Affairs                                    

         Annual report 2017-18 / Ministry of Home Affairs,         

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Home        

         Affairs, 2018.  328p.                                     

         includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         351.030954 HOM-A, 2017-18           IO117313-IO117314     

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Police -     

                                                                   

                                    18                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         India 4. Internal security - India 5. Disaster relief -   

         India 6. Violence - India 7. Insurgency - India 8.        

         Terrorism - India I. Ministry of Home Affairs             

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   76  Ministry of Minority Affairs                                

         Annual report 2015-16 / Ministry of Minority Affairs,     

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Minority    

         Affairs, 2016.                                            

         Includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         Library has hindi copy only.                              

         362.954 MIN-A, 2015-16           IO117340                 

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Sociology and social anthropology 3.  

         Social welfare problems and services 4. Minorities-India  

         5. Pre-post matric scholarship scheme-Minorities-India 6. 

         Maulana Azad National fellowship 7. Minorities welfare-   

         India I. Ministry of Minority Affairs                     

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   77  Ministry of Minority Affairs                                

         Annual report 2016-17 / Ministry of Minority Affairs,     

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Minority    

         Affairs, 2017.  84p.                                      

         Includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         Library has hindi copy only.                              

         362.954 MIN-A, 2016-17           IO117341                 

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Sociology and social anthropology 3.  

         Social welfare problems and services 4. Minorities-India  

         5. Pre-post matric scholarship scheme-Minorities-India 6. 

         Maulana Azad National fellowship 7. Minorities welfare-   

         India I. Ministry of Minority Affairs                     

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   78  Ministry of Minority Affairs                                

         Annual report 2017-18 / Ministry of Minority Affairs,     

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Minority    

         Affairs, 2018.  96p.                                      

         Includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         Library has hindi copy only.                              

         362.954 MIN-A, 2017-18           IO117342                 

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Sociology and social anthropology 3.  

         Social welfare problems and services 4. Minorities-India  

         5. Pre-post matric scholarship scheme-Minorities-India 6. 

         Maulana Azad National fellowship 7. Minorities welfare-   

         India I. Ministry of Minority Affairs                     

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   79  Ministry of Railway                                         

         Year book 2016-17 / Ministry of Railway, Government of    

         India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Railway, 2017.  160p.     

         Includes charts and tables.                               

         338.2780954 RAI-Y, 2016-17           IO117362             

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Transportation 3. Rail road           

                                                                   

                                    19                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         transportation-India 4. Statistics-Railway-India 5.       

         Research and development-Railway-India I. Ministry of     

         Railway                                                   

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   80  Ministry of Road Transport & Highways                       

         Annual report 2017-18 / Ministry of Road Transport &      

         Highways, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of   

         Road Transport & Highways, 2018.  116p.                   

         Includes colour photographs, charts and tables.           

         Library has hindi copy also.                              

         388.10954 ROA-A, 2017-18           IO117336-IO117337      

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Trade and communication 3.            

         Transportation 4. Road transportation-India 5. Highway-   

         India 6. Research in road transportation-India 7. Road    

         safety-Indian 8. Road accident-India I. Ministry of Road  

         Transport & Highways                                      

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   81  Ministry of Science & Technology                            

         Annual report 2015-16 / Ministry of Science & Technology, 

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Science &   

         Technology, 2016.  ix,278p.                               

         includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         500.954 SCI-A, 2015           IO117305-IO117306           

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Science - Research -    

         India 4. Research institute - India 5. Climate - India 6. 

         Infrastructure - India 7. Science and technology - India  

         I. Ministry of Science & Technology                       

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   82  Ministry of Science & Technology                            

         Annual report 2016-17 / Ministry of Science & Technology, 

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Science &   

         Technology, 2017.  x, 254p.                               

         includes colour photographs and tables.                   

         500.954 SCI-A, 2016           IO117307-IO117308           

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Technology 3. Science - Research -    

         India 4. Research institute - India 5. Climate - India 6. 

         Infrastructure - India 7. Science and technology - India  

         I. Ministry of Science & Technology                       

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   83  Ministry of Science & Technology                            

         Annual report 2017-18 / Ministry of Science & Technology, 

         Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry of Science &   

         Technology, 2018.  ix, 293p.                              

         includes colour photographs.                              

         500.954 SCI-A, 2017           IO117309-IO117310           

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Science 3. Technology 4. Science -    

         Research - India 5. Research institute - India 6. Climate 

         - India 7. Infrastructure - India 8. Science and          

         technology - India I. Ministry of Science & Technology    

                                                                   

                                    20                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   84  National Human Rights Commission                            

         Annual report 2015-16 / National Human Rights Commission. 

         -- New Delhi: National Human Rights Commission, 2016.     

         xx, 394p.                                                 

         Includes charts and tables.                               

         Library has hindi copy also.                              

         341.54481 NHR-A, 2015-16           IO117351-IO117352      

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Law 3. Human rights - India 4. Human  

         rights - Women rights 5. Non - Government organisation 6. 

         Civil & political rights 7. Education & awareness 8. NGO  

         I. National Human Rights Commission                       

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   85  National Judicial Academy                                   

         Annual report, 2015-16 / National Judicial Academy, India 

         -- New Delhi: National Judicial Academy, 2016.  338p.     

         Includes tables.                                          

         349.54 NJA-A, 2015-16           IO117358                  

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Law 3. National judicial academy-     

         Auditing-India 4. Judicial training-India 5. Training-    

         Judge-India I. National Judicial Academy                  

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   86  Sahitya Akademi                                             

         Annual report 2016-17 / Sahitya Akademi.-- New Delhi,     

         2017.  208p.                                              

         Includes photographs and tables.                          

         Library has hindi copy also.                              

         891.4 SAH-A, 2016-17           IO117334-IO117335          

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Literature 3. Indian literature 4.    

         Sahitya Akademi-India 5. Awards-Sahitya Akademi I.        

         Sahitya Akademi                                           

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   87  Sangeet Natak Akademi                                       

         Annual report 2015-16 / Sangeet Natak Akademi.-- New      

         Delhi: Sangeet Natak Akademi, 2016.  384p.                

         306.40954 SAN-A, 2015-16           IO117346-IO117347      

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Sociology and social anthropology 3.  

         Culture - India 4. Music - India 5. Dance school - India  

         I. Sangeet Natak Akademi                                  

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   88  Sangeet Natak Akademi                                       

         Annual report 2016-17 / Sangeet Natak Akademi.-- New      

         Delhi: Sangeet Natak Akademi, 2017.  479p.                

         Include index.                                            

         306.40954 SAN-A, 2016-17           IO117345; IO117348     

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Sociology and social anthropology 3.  

         Culture - India 4. Music - India 5. Dance school - India  

                                                                   

                                    21                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

ANNUAL REPORT                                               

                                                                   

         I. Sangeet Natak Akademi                                  

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   89  Tea Board                                                   

         62nd annual report, 2015-16 / Tea Board.-- Kolkata: Tea   

         Board, 2016.  94p.                                        

         includes colour photographs, charts and tables.           

         338.173720954 TEB-A, 2015-16           IO117354           

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Tea textile-India 4. Tea 

         irrigation-India 5. Tea research-India 6. Export tea-     

         India 7. Tea trade-India I. Tea Board                     

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   90  Tea Board                                                   

         63rd Annual report, 2016-17 / Tea Board.-- Kolkata: Tea   

         Board, 2017.  104p.                                       

         include charts and tables.                                

         338.173720954 TEB-A, 2016-17           IO117355           

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Economics 3. Tea textile-India 4. Tea 

         irrigation-India 5. Tea research-India 6. Export tea-     

         India 7. Tea trade-India I. Tea Board                     

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

   91  Union Public Service Commission                             

         Annual report 2015-16 (66th report) / Union Public        

         Service Commission.-- New Delhi: Union Public Service     

         Commission, 2016.  xii, 176p.                             

         Includes charts and tables.                               

         Library has hindi copy also.                              

         351.60954 UNI-A, 2015-16           IO117338-IO117339      

                                                                   

         1. Annual Report 2. Public administration 3. Union public 

         service commission-India 4. Recruitment rules-Service     

         rule India 5. All India service-India I. Union Public     

         Service Commission                                        

                  BU/IOD-AR/                                       

                                                                   

                                                                   

       BUDGET DOCUMENT                                             

                                                                   

   92  Government of India; Ministry of Finance                    

         Economic survey 2017-18 / Ministry of Finance, Government 

         of India.-- New Delhi: Department of Publication, 2018.   

         330.7230954 FIN-E, 2018           IO116739-IO116742;      

         IO117301-IO117304                                         

                                                                   

         Location : IOD-BD                                         

                                                                   

         1. Budget Document 2. Economic survey-India-2017-18 3.    

         Economic situation & condition-India-2017-18              

                  GP/IOD-BD/                                       

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                    22                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

COMMITTEE & COMMISSION REPORT                               

                                                                   

   93  Department of Official Language                             

         Orders of the President on the recommendations of first   

         nine parts of the reports of the Committee of Parliament  

         on Official Language / Department of Official Language,   

         Ministry of Home Affairs, Government of India.-- New      

         Delhi: Department of Official Language, 2017.  216p.      

         409.54 ORD-D, 2017           IO117349-IO117350            

                                                                   

         1. Committee & Commission Report 2. Language 3. Official  

         language-India 4. Committee-Official language-India 5.    

         President's orders-Official language-India 6. Hindi -     

         Rajbhasha - Government orders-India I. Department of      

         Official Language                                         

                  BU/IOD/                                          

                                                                   

   94  Ministry of Health and Family Welfare                       

         Emerging issues in maternal, neonatal and child health in 

         India: a compendium of studies conducted by the           

         Population Research Centres 2016-17 / Ministry of Health  

         and Family Welfare, Government of India.-- New Delhi:     

         Ministry of Health and Family Welfare, 2018.  xxix 386p.  

         Includes charts and tables.                               

         613.0432 HEA-E, 2016-17           IO117357                

                                                                   

         1. Committee & Commission Report 2. Medical science 3.    

         Health-India 4. Neonatal health-States-India 5. Child     

         health-Statistics-India 6. Health policy-India 7.         

         National health mission-Statistics-India 8. Neonatal      

         health-Haryana-India 9. Neonatal health-Karnataka-India   

         10. Maternal health care services-India I. Ministry of    

         Health and Family Welfare                                 

                  BU/IOD/                                          

                                                                   

                                                                   

       LEGAL DOCUMENT                                              

                                                                   

   95  Muthuswamy                                                  

         Swamy's compilation of delegation of financial powers     

         rules 2018 / Muthuswamy and Brinda.-- New Delhi: Swamy's  

         Publication, 2018.                                        

         Rs. 230.00.                                               

         351.720954026 MUT-S, 2018           IO117367-IO117369     

                                                                   

         Location : IOD-LD                                         

                                                                   

         1. Legal Document 2. Public administration 3. Government  

         notification-India I. Brinda                              

                  GP/IOD-LD/                                       

                                                                   

                                                                   

       STATISTICAL DOCUMENT                                        

                                                                   

   96  Rural health statistics / Ministry of Health and Family     

         Welfare.-- Delhi: Controller of Publication, 2017.  259p. 

         includes table.                                           

         614.0954021 HEA-R, 2017           IO117371(Ref.)          

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                    23                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

STATISTICAL DOCUMENT                                        

                                                                   

         1. Statistical Document 2. Health statistics-India 3.     

         Rural health-India-2017                                   

                  BU/IOD-SS/                                       

                                                                   

   97  Rural health statistics 2016-2017 / Ministry of Health and  

         Family Welfare.-- Delhi: Controller of Publication, 2017. 

         259p.                                                     

         Tables, 614.0954021.                                      

         614.0954021 HEA-R, 2017           IO117370                

                                                                   

         Location : IOD-SS                                         

                                                                   

         1. Statistical Document 2. Medical care - India 3. Public 

         health administration - India 4. Statistical service 5.   

         Rural health - India 6. Population statistics - India     

                  GP/CSL-IOD-/                                     

                                                                   

   98  Central Statistics Office                                   

         Millennium development goals: Final country report of     

         India 2017 / Central Statistics Office, Ministry of       

         Statistics and Programme Implementation, Government of    

         India.-- New Delhi: Central Statistics Office, 2018.      

         xii, 218p.                                                

         Includes colour photographs, charts and tables.           

         307.10954 CSO-M, 2017           IO117356                  

                                                                   

         1. Statistical Document 2. Sociology and social           

         anthropology 3. Communities - India 4. Communities -      

         Planning and development - India 5. Statistics - India 6. 

         Poverty - Development - India I. Central Statistics       

         Office                                                    

                  BU/IOD-SS/                                       

                                                                   

   99  India Meteorological Department                             

         Indian astronomical ephemeris for the year 2018 /         

         Positional Astronomy Centre, India Meteorological         

         Department, Ministry of Earth Sciences, Government of     

         India.-- Delhi: India Meteorological Department, 2018.    

         474p.                                                     

         Includes tables and index.                                

         Rs. 600.00.                                               

         528.854021 MET-I, 2018           IO117359                 

                                                                   

         1. Statistical Document 2. Astronomy 3. Astronomical      

         photometry-India 4. Ephemeris of planets 5. Sunrise &     

         sunset-Table 6. Moonrise & moonset-Table 7. Calendar-     

         India 2018 I. India Meteorological Department             

                  BU/IOD-SS/                                       

                                                                   

  100  Ministry of Information & Broadcasting                      

         Press in India 2015-16: 60th annual report of the         

         Registrar of Newspapers For India / Registrar of          

         Newspapers for India, Ministry of Information &           

         Broadcasting, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry  

         of Information & Broadcasting, 2016.  1363p.              

         Includes tables and index.                                

         079.59 I&B-P, 2015-16           IO117343                  

                                                                   

                                    24                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

STATISTICAL DOCUMENT                                        

                                                                   

                                                                   

         1. Statistical Document 2. General works 3. Journalism 4. 

         Newspapers - Circulation 5. Press Law - India 6.          

         Newspaper - Ownership 7. Press and politics - India 8.    

         Press in India - Annual report 9. News Print - India 10.  

         Periodicals - Weekly I. Ministry of Information &         

         Broadcasting                                              

                  BU/IOD-SS/                                       

                                                                   

                                                                   

  101  Ministry of Information and Broadcasting                    

         Press in India 2016-17: 60th annual report of the         

         Registrar of Newspapers For India / Registrar of          

         Newspapers for India, Ministry of Information &           

         Broadcasting, Government of India.-- New Delhi: Ministry  

         of Information and Broadcasting , 2017.  1026p.           

         Includes tables.                                          

         079.59 I&B-P, 2016-17           IO117344                  

                                                                   

         1. Statistical Document 2. General works 3. Journalism 4. 

         Newspapers - Circulation 5. Press Law - India 6.          

         Newspaper - Ownership 7. Press and politics - India 8.    

         Press in India - Annual report 9. News Print - India 10.  

         Periodicals - Weekly I. Ministry of Information and       

         Broadcasting                                              

                  BU/IOD-SS/                                       

                                                                   

  102  Ministry of Statistics and Programme Implementation         

         EnviStats India 2018 / Ministry of Statistics and         

         Programme Implementation, Government of India.-- New      

         Delhi: Ministry of Statistics and Programme               

         Implementation, 2018.  viii, 360p.                        

         includes tables.                                          

         333.7021 STA-E, 2018           IO117317-IO117318          

                                                                   

         1. Statistical Document 2. Environmental studies - India  

         3. Environmental statistics - States - India - 2018 4.    

         Ecosystems and biodiversity - Statistics - India - 2018   

         5. Environmental resources - Statistics - India - 2018 6. 

         Environmental health - Statistics - India - 2018 I.       

         Ministry of Statistics and Programme Implementation       

                  BU/IOD-SS/                                       

                                                                   

  103  National Sample Survey Office                               

         NSS report 2015-16: Key indicators of unincorporated non- 

         agricultural enterprises (excluding construction) in      

         India / National Sample Survey Office, Ministry of        

         Statistics and Programme Implementation, Government of    

         India.-- New Delhi: National Sample Survey office, 2017.  

         ii, 36p.                                                  

         Includes tables and appendix.                             

         332.09540723 NSSO-K, 2015-16           IO117360           

                                                                   

         1. Statistical Document 2. Economics 3. Unincorporated    

         organisation-Survey-India 4. Non profit institutions-     

         Survey-India I. National Sample Survey Office             

                  BU/IOD-SS/                                       

                                                                   

                                    25                             

                                                                   

  



        

 

STUDY REPORT                                                

                                                                   

  104  Indian Space Research Organisation                          

         NRSC in activities in earth observation data acquisition  

         processing and applications for societal development  /   

         National Remote Sensing Centre, Indian Space Research     

         Organisation.-- Hyderabad: National Remote Sensing Centre 

         , 2018.  67p.                                             

         Include colour photograph and maps, 005.10954.            

         005.10954 NRS-N, 2018           IO117364                  

                                                                   

         Location : IOD-RS                                         

                                                                   

         1. Study Report 2. Research survey - India 3. Remote      

         sensing - Activities 4. ISRO-India 5. Remote sensing -    

         Earth - India                                             

                  GP/IOD-RS/                                       

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                    26                             

                                                                   

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

                           TITLE INDEX                             

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

       40th annual report 2014-2015 : Rampur Raza                  

        Library, Ministry of Culture, Government of                

        India                                           1          

       41th annual report 2015-2016 : Rampur Raza                  

        Library; Ministry of Culture, Government of                

        India                                           2          

       42th annual report 2016-2017 : Rampur Raza                  

        Library, Ministry of Culture, Government of                

        India                                           3          

                                                                   

       62nd annual report, 2015-16 : Tea Board          89         

       63rd annual report 2015-16 : Employees                      

        Provident Fund Organisation                     64         

       63rd Annual report, 2016-17 : Tea Board          90         

                                                                   

       Annual report 2015-16 (66th report) : Union                 

        Public Service Commission                       91         

       Annual report 2015-16 : Department of Atomic                

        Energy, Government of India                     61         

       Annual report 2015-16 : Department of Chemicals             

        and Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals &                

        Fertilizers, Government of India                67         

       Annual report 2015-16 : Lalit Kala Akademi       65         

       Annual report 2015-16 : Ministry of Development             

        of North Eastern Region, Government of India    8          

       Annual report 2015-16 : Ministry of Earth                   

        Science, Government of India                    70         

       Annual report 2015-16 : Ministry of Home                    

        Affairs, Government of India                    73         

       Annual report 2015-16 : Ministry of Minority                

        Affairs, Government of India                    76         

       Annual report 2015-16 : Ministry of Science &               

        Technology, Government of India                 81         

       Annual report 2015-16 : National Human Rights               

        Commission                                      84         

       Annual report 2015-16 : Sangeet Natak Akademi    87         

       Annual report 2016-17 : Central Institute of                

        Mining & Fuel Research, Council of Scientific              

        and Industrial Research                         57         

       Annual report 2016-17 : Department of Atomic                

        Energy, Government of India                     62         

       Annual report 2016-17 : Department of Chemicals             

        and Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals &                

        Fertilizers, Government of India                68         

       Annual report 2016-17 : Lalit Kala Akademi       66         

       Annual report 2016-17 : Ministry of Earth                   

        Science, Government of India                    71         

       Annual report 2016-17 : Ministry of Home                    

        Affairs, Government of India                    74         

       Annual report 2016-17 : Ministry of Minority                

        Affairs, Government of India                    77         

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

 

  



                            

 

 

TITLE INDEX 

                                                                   

                                                                   

       Annual report 2016-17 : Ministry of Science &               

        Technology, Government of India                 82         

       Annual report 2016-17 : Sahitya Akademi          86         

       Annual report 2016-17 : Sangeet Natak Akademi    88         

       Annual report 2017-18 : Department of Chemicals             

        and Petrochemicals, Ministry of Chemicals and              

        Fertilizers, Government of India                69         

       Annual report 2017-18 : Department of Consumer              

        Affairs, Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food                

        and Public Distribution, Government of India    63         

       Annual report 2017-18 : Ministry of Earth                   

        Science, Government of India                    72         

       Annual report 2017-18 : Ministry of Home                    

        Affairs, Government of India                    75         

       Annual report 2017-18 : Ministry of Minority                

        Affairs, Government of India                    78         

       Annual report 2017-18 : Ministry of Road                    

        Transport & Highways, Government of India       80         

       Annual report 2017-18 : Ministry of Science &               

        Technology, Government of India                 83         

       Annual report 2017-2018 : Ministry of Micro,                

        Small and Medium Enterprises                    9          

       Annual report, 2013-14 : Khuda Bakhsh Oriental              

        Public Library                                  10         

       Annual report, 2014-15 : Khuda Bakhsh Oriental              

        Public Library                                  11         

       Annual report, 2014-15: Staff Selection                     

        Commission                                      12         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : Department of Consumer             

        Affairs, Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food                

        and Public Distribution, Govt. of India         18         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : Department of                      

        Fertilizers, Ministry of Chemicals &                       

        Fertilizers, Government of India                13         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : Khuda Bakhsh Oriental              

        Public Library                                  19         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : Ministry of Coal,                  

        Government of India                             15         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : Ministry of Corporate              

        Affairs                                         21         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : Ministry of Defence,               

        Government of India                             25         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : Ministry of                        

        Information and Broadcasting, Government of                

        India                                           14         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : Ministry of Labour and             

        Employment, Government of India                 16         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : Ministry of Petroleum              

        and Natural Gas, Government of India            24         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : National Book Trust,               

        India                                           22         

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

 

  



                          

 

 

TITLE INDEX 

                                                                   

                                                                   

       Annual report, 2015-16 : National Council of                

        Science Museums, Ministry of Culture            20         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : National Judicial                  

        Academy, India                                  85         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : National Productivity              

        Council                                         23         

       Annual report, 2015-16 : Reserve Bank of India   17         

       Annual report, 2015-16: Staff Selection                     

        Commission                                      26         

       Annual report, 2016-17                           34         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Department of Consumer             

        Affairs, Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food                

        and Public Distribution, Government of India    33         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Department of                      

        Fertilizers, Ministry of Chemicals &                       

        Fertilizers, Government of India                28         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Khuda Bakhsh Oriental              

        Public Library                                  35         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Ministry of Coal,                  

        Government of India                             30         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Ministry of Corporate              

        Affairs                                         38         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Ministry of Defence,               

        Government of India                             41         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Ministry of                        

        Development of North Eastern Region,                       

        Government of India                             37         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Ministry of Health and             

        Family Welfare, Government of India             42         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Ministry of                        

        Information and Broadcasting, Government of                

        India                                           29         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Ministry of Labour and             

        Employment, Government of India                 31         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Ministry of Mines,                 

        Government of India                             43         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Ministry of Petroleum              

        and Natural Gas, Government of India            40         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Ministry of Tourism                

        and Culture, Government of India                27         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : National Book Trust,               

        India                                           39         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : National Council of                

        Science Museums, Ministry of Culture            36         

       Annual report, 2016-17 : Reserve Bank of India   32         

       Annual report, 2016-2017 : Staff Selection                  

        Commission, Ministry of Personnel, Public                  

        Grievances and Pension                          44         

                                                        45         

       Annual report, 2017-18 : Department of Consumer             

        Affairs, Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food                

        and Public Distribution, Government of India    51         

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

 

  



                            

 

 

TITLE INDEX 

                                                                   

                                                                   

       Annual report, 2017-18 : Department of                      

        Fertilizers, Ministry of Chemicals &                       

        Fertilizers, Government of India                47         

       Annual report, 2017-18 : Ministry of Coal,                  

        Government of India                             49         

       Annual report, 2017-18 : Ministry of Corporate              

        Affairs                                         52         

       Annual report, 2017-18 : Ministry of Health and             

        Family Welfare, Government of India             54         

       Annual report, 2017-18 : Ministry of                        

        Information and Broadcasting, Government of                

        India                                           48         

       Annual report, 2017-18 : Ministry of Labour and             

        Employment, Government of India                 50         

       Annual report, 2017-18 : Ministry of Mines,                 

        Government of India                             55         

       Annual report, 2017-18 : Ministry of Petroleum              

        and Natural Gas, Government of India            53         

       Annual report, 2017-18 : Ministry of Tourism                

        and Culture, Government of India                46         

       Annual report, 2017-2018 : Ministry of                      

        Parliamentary Affairs, Government of Delhi      56         

                                                                   

       Economic survey 2017-18 : Ministry of Finance,              

        Government of India                             92         

       Emerging issues in maternal, neonatal and child             

        health in India: a compendium of studies                   

        conducted by the Population Research Centres               

        2016-17 : Ministry of Health and Family                    

        Welfare, Government of India                    94         

       EnviStats India 2018 : Ministry of Statistics               

        and Programme Implementation, Government of                

        India                                           102        

                                                                   

       Indian astronomical ephemeris for the year 2018             

        : Positional Astronomy Centre, India                       

        Meteorological Department, Ministry of Earth               

        Sciences, Government of India                   99         

                                                                   

       Millennium development goals: Final country                 

        report of India 2017 : Central Statistics                  

        Office, Ministry of Statistics and Programme               

        Implementation, Government of India             98         

                                                                   

       NRSC in activities in earth observation data                

        acquisition processing and applications for                

        societal development  : National Remote                    

        Sensing Centre, Indian Space Research                      

        Organisation                                    104        

       NSS report 2015-16: Key indicators of                       

        unincorporated non-agricultural enterprises                

        (excluding construction) in India : National               

        Sample Survey Office, Ministry of Statistics               

        and Programme Implementation, Government of                

        India                                           103        

                                                                   

                                                                   

 

  



                          

 

 

TITLE INDEX 

                                                                   

                                                                   

       Orders of the President on the recommendations              

        of first nine parts of the reports of the                  

        Committee of Parliament on Official Language :             

        Department of Official Language, Ministry of               

        Home Affairs, Government of India                 93         

                                                                   

       Performance report, 2015-16 : Central Food                  

        Technological Research Institute                  6          

       Performance report, 2016-17 : Central Food                  

        Technological Research Institute                  7          

       Press in India 2015-16: 60th annual report of               

        the Registrar of Newspapers For India :                    

        Registrar of Newspapers for India, Ministry of             

        Information & Broadcasting, Government of                  

        India                                             100        

       Press in India 2016-17: 60th annual report of               

        the Registrar of Newspapers For India :                    

        Registrar of Newspapers for India, Ministry of             

        Information & Broadcasting, Government of                  

        India.                                            101        

                                                                   

       Report of the comptroller and auditor general               

        of India on general & social sector for the                

        year ended 31 march 2017 : report no. 6 of                 

        2018, Government of Andhra Pradesh                5          

       Report of the comptroller and auditor general               

        of India on general & social sector for the                

        year ended march 2017 : report no. 5 of 2018,              

        Government of Andhra Pradesh                       4          

       Report of the Comptroller and Auditor General               

        of India on local bodies for the year ended 31             

        march 2017 : Comptroller and Auditor General               

        of India                                          60         

       Rural health statistics 2016-2017 : Ministry of             

        Health and Family Welfare                         97         

       Rural health statistics : Ministry of Health                

        and Family Welfare                                96         

                                                                   

       Sixty first annual report 2014-15 : Coir board,             

        India                                             58         

       Sixty second annual report 2015-16 : Coir board             

       , India                                            59         

       Swamy's compilation of delegation of financial              

        powers rules 2018 : Muthuswamy and Brinda         95         

                                                                   

       Year book 2016-17 : Ministry of Railway,                    

        Government of India                               79         

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

                           AUTHOR INDEX                            

                                                                   

                                                                   

      Brinda                                            95         

                                                                   

      Central Institute of Mining & Fuel Research       57         

      Central Statistics Office                         98         

      COIR Board                                        58-59      

      Comptroller and Auditor General of India          60         

                                                                   

      Department of Atomic Energy                       61-62      

      Department of Consumer Affairs                    63         

      Department of Official Language                   93         

                                                                   

      Employees Provident Fund Organisation             64         

                                                                   

      Government of India; Ministry of Finance          92         

                                                                   

      India Meteorological Department                   99         

      Indian Space Research Organisation                104        

                                                                   

      Lalit Kala Akademi                                65-66      

                                                                   

      Ministry of Chemicals & Fertilizers               67-68      

      Ministry of Chemicals and Fertilizers             69         

      Ministry of Consumer Affairs, Food and Public                

       Distribution,                                    18         

      Ministry of Earth Science                         70-72      

      Ministry of Health and Family Welfare             94         

      Ministry of Home Affairs                          73-75      

      Ministry of Information & Broadcasting            100        

      Ministry of Information and Broadcasting          101        

      Ministry of Minority Affairs                      76-78      

      Ministry of Railway                               79         

      Ministry of Road Transport & Highways             80         

      Ministry of Science & Technology                  81-83      

      Ministry of Statistics and Programme                         

       Implementation                                   102        

      Muthuswamy                                        95         

                                                                   

      National Human Rights Commission                  84         

      National Judicial Academy                         85         

      National Sample Survey Office                     103        

                                                                   

      Sahitya Akademi                                   86         

      Sangeet Natak Akademi                             87-88      

                                                                   

      Tea Board                                         89-90      

                                                                   

      Union Public Service Commission                   91         

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 

                                                                   

                                                                   

      All India service                                            

         -India                                         91         

      Awards                                                       

         -Sahitya Akademi                               86         

                                                                   

      Banks and banking                                            

         -Statistics-India                              17,32      

      Book sellers and book selling                                

         -India                                         22,39      

                                                                   

      Calendar                                                     

         -India-2018                                    99         

      Chemicals                                                    

         -Land-Fertilizers                              13,28,47   

      Civil service                                                

         -India                                         12,26      

      Coal employees welfare                            15,30,49   

      Coir Board                                                   

         -Annual report-2017-18                         9          

      Coir board administration                         58-59      

      Corporate                                                    

         -Affairs                                       21,38,52   

                                                                   

      Dance school                                                 

         - India                                        87-88      

                                                                   

      Economic situation & condition                               

         -India-2017-18                                 92         

      Employment agencies                                          

         - India                                        44-45      

      Environmental health                                         

         - Statistics - India - 2018                    102        

      Executive departments                                        

         -India                                         42,54      

                                                                   

      Fertilizers                                                  

         - India - 2015                                 67         

         - India - 2017                                 68         

         - India - 2018                                 69         

      Food packaging                                               

         -India                                         6-7        

                                                                   

      Government notification                                      

         -India                                         95         

                                                                   

      Hindi                                                        

         - Rajbhasha - Government orders-India          93         

                                                                   

      India                                                        

         -Scheduled tribes                              63         

      Industrialization                                            

         -India                                         23         

      Industries                                                   

         -India                                         34         

      Information technology                                       

         -India                                         14,29,48   

      International co                                             

 

  



                       

 

 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 

                                                                   

                                                                   

         -operation                                     43,55      

      International cooperation                         16,31,50   

                                                                   

      Khuda Bhaksh Oriental Public Library                         

         -Accounting                                    10-11,19,  

                                                        35         

                                                                   

      Lalit Kala Akademi                                           

         - Annual report - India                        65-66      

                                                                   

      Management                                                   

         - Research                                     57         

      Maternal health care services                                

         -India                                         94         

      Minorities welfare                                           

         -India                                         76-78      

      Museums                                                      

         -India                                         27,46      

                                                                   

      NGO                                               84         

      Non profit institutions                                      

         -Survey-India                                  103        

      Nuclear power programme                                      

         -India                                         61-62      

                                                                   

      Parliamentary affairs                                        

         -India                                         56         

      Pension fund                                                 

         -Government policy-India                       64         

      Periodicals                                                  

         - Weekly                                       100-101    

      Petroleum                                                    

         -Refining                                      24,40,53   

      Polar and cry sphere research                                

         - India - 2015                                 70         

         - India - 2016                                 71         

         - India - 2017                                 72         

      Population statistics                                        

         - India                                        97         

      Poverty                                                      

         - Development - India                          98         

                                                                   

      Rampur Raza Library                                          

         -Appropriation and expenditure-India           1-3        

      Remote sensing                                               

         - Earth - India                                104        

      Research and development                                     

         -Railway-India                                 79         

      Revenue                                                      

         -Stamps duties-Andhra Pradesh-India            60         

         -Stamps-Duties-Andhra Pradesh-India            4-5        

      Road accident                                                

         -India                                         80         

      Rural health                                                 

         -India-2017                                    96         

                                                                   

 

  



 

 

 

SUBJECT/KEYWORD INDEX 

                                                                   

                                                                   

      Science                                                      

         -India                                         20,36      

      Science and technology                                       

         - India                                        81-83      

      Social development                                           

         -North Eastern-state-India                     8,37       

                                                                   

      Tea trade                                                    

         -India                                         89-90      

      Terrorism                                                    

         - India                                        73-75      

      Theory of distribution and inspection             18,33,51   

      Training                                                     

         -Judge-India                                   85         

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   

                                                                   


